MAY 4 Del Valle Regional Park, Livermore

Benefiting Hope Hospice's patient care and community programs

Sponsorship Opportunities

Your help is needed now more than ever.

KE for HOPE

The Hike for Hope is an annual fundraiser for Hope Hospice. The money raised helps us serve more than 2,000 East Bay neighbors each year. Proceeds directly benefit patient care and allow us to keep critical services like grief support, dementia education, and family caregiver resources available to the public at no charge.

Please return this completed sponsorship form by email to Marc Rovetti at marcr@hopehospice.com. To return by mail, send to Hope Hospice, 6377 Clark Avenue, Suite 100, Dublin, CA, 94568. Questions? Reach us at (925) 829-8770.

Hope Hospice is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, Tax ID 94-2576059.

Join us on May 4, 2024, at Del Valle Regional Park, Livermore.

Company				
Contact name				
Phone	Email			
Address				
City		State	ZIP	
My sponsorship level:				
Hope \$5,000		Kindness \$500		
Compassion \$2,500		Other amount		
Comfort \$1,000				
I am paying □ by check payable to Hope Hospice □ by credit card				
Name on credit card				
Card number				
Exp. date	CVC _			

Signature

Sponsor Levels and Benefits

\$5,000 - Hope

Enjoy all sponsor benefits in lower levels, plus:

- ✓ Email announcement of company sponsorship
- ✓ Opportunity to speak at event or send video message by email to event participants
- ✓ Free event registration for your corporate team of up to 20 hikers

\$2,500 - Compassion

Enjoy all sponsor benefits in lower categories, plus:

- ✓ Social media announcement of sponsorship
- ✓ Inclusion in post-event sponsor thank-you email to event participants
- ✓ Logo included on event T-shirt (if this form and your logo are received by March 31, 2024)
- ✓ Free event registration for your corporate team of up to 10 hikers

\$1,000 - Comfort

Enjoy all sponsor benefits in lower categories, plus:

- ✓ Named in *Voices* newsletter (6K mailed)
- ✓ Free event registration for a team of up to four hikers

\$500 - Kindness

✓ Company logo on TheHikeForHope.com

TheHikeForHope.com (925) 829-8770

